Statewide Principals and Business Managers

Reading and Understanding SRP Reports
	Region
	Date
	Time
	Time
	Venue

	Northern
	Wed 2 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Jika International 551 Heidelberg Road Fairfield

	Eastern
	Tues 8 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Wantirna Club 350 Stud Road Wantirna

	Gipps
	Thurs 10 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Century Inn Princes Highway Traralgon

	Gipps
	Frid 11 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	
	Banfields 192 Thompson Avenue Cowes 

	Western
	Thurs 17 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Witchmount Estate Winery 557 Leakes Road Rockbank

	Loddon
	Wed 30 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Big Hill Vineyard 3 Belvoir Park Road Big Hill

	Barwon
	Thurs 31 May
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Four Points by Sheraton  10 – 14 Eastern Beach Road Geelong

	Hume
	Tues 12 June
	
	12.30 – 2.30
	Executive Hideaway 71 Samaria Road Benalla

	Hume
	Wed 13 June
	9.00 – 11.00
	
	Executive Hideaway 71 Samaria Road Benalla

	Western
	Thurs 21 June
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Airport Motel & Convention Centre 33 Ardlie Street Tullamarine

	Northern
	Frid 22 June
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Airport Motel & Convention Centre 33 Ardlie Street Tullamarine

	Southern
	Mon 25 June
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Dandenong Club 1579 Heatherton Road Dandenong

	Eastern
	Tues 26 June
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Best Western The Tudor 1101 Whitehorse Road Box Hill

	Loddon
	Thurs 26 July
	9.00 – 11.00
	
	Best Western Chaffey International Motor Inn 244 Deakin Avenue Mildura

	Loddon
	Frid 27 July
	9.00 – 11.00
	
	Rich River Golf Club Resort 24 Lane Moama

	Southern
	Wed 1 August
	9.00 – 11.00 
	12.30 – 2.30
	Frankston International 389 Nepean Highway

 Frankston

	Grampians
	Thurs 6 Sept
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Bell Tower 1845 Sturt Street Ballarat (Westside 1)

	Grampians
	Frid 7 Sept
	9.00 – 11.00
	
	Sundowner Horsham Westlander Western Highway Horsham

	Southern
	Wed 10 Oct
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Bayview On The Park 52 Queens Road Melbourne

	Gipps
	Thurs 11 Oct
	
	12.30 – 2.30
	The Esplanade Waterfront Resort  Penthouse 1 The Esplanade Lakes Entrance

	Hume
	Wed 17 Oct
	9.00 – 11.00
	
	Lakeside Resort 277 High Street Nagambie

	Eastern
	Mon 12 Nov
	9.00 – 11.00
	12.30 – 2.30
	Best Western The Tudor 1101 Whitehorse Road Box Hill

	Barwon
	Thurs 6 Dec
	
	12.30 – 2.30
	Sundowner Warrnambool 55 Raglan Street Warrnambool


